
Wednesday 19 February 2025 G&M Clarke Trophy -  Single
Stableford

Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 89
Members: 84

Visitors: 5
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121810876 Dave Smith [10876]Winner No. 25 40.00
2121800456 Trevor Ward [00456]Winner No.34 40.00
2121817253 Janeace Owen [17253]Winner No.29 40.00

Ladies Div 1 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2021547013 Gail Keeley (from Fox Hills GC)Winner 20.0024 36
2121805532 Cheryl Druett [05532]Runner-up 15.0024 34

Ladies Div 2 Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121805779 Deborah Lazzarini [05779]Winner 20.0033 36
2121804575 Rhonda Fields [04575]Runner-up 15.0038 35

Ladies Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121805779 Deborah Lazzarini [05779] 33 36 1
2 2021547013 Gail Keeley (from Fox Hills GC) 24 36 1
3 2121804575 Rhonda Fields [04575] 38 35 1
4 2121814914 Jean O'Brien [14914] 31 34 1
5 2121805532 Cheryl Druett [05532] 24 34 1
6 2121806294 Cheryl Crumpton [06294] 26 34 1
7 2121805145 Jennifer Noden [05145] 17 32 1
8 2121805858 Beverley Stevens [05858] 33 32 1
9 2121814592 Susan Hamilton [14592] 19 32 1
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Ladies Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121805532 Cheryl Druett [05532]Ladies NTP 10th 2
2121814710 Wendy Stevenson [14710]Ladies D/P 15th 2

Mens A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121807181 William O'Connor [07181]Winner 30.009 40
2121800909 Noel Power [00909]Runner-up 25.0013 39
2121812923 Peter Keogh [12923]3rd Place 20.006 38

Mens B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121817839 Robert Lidsey [17839]Winner 30.0018 43
2122100502 Robert Walker [04806]Runner-up 25.0017 39
2121801093 Malcolm Holland [01093]3rd Place 20.0017 38

Mens C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121802911 Jose Gonzalez [02911]Winner 30.0023 36
2121803042 Neville Newling [03042]Runner-up 25.0021 34
2121802996 Edward Collison [02996]3rd Place 20.0021 34

Mens Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121817839 Robert Lidsey [17839] 18 43 1
2 2121807181 William O'Connor [07181] 9 40 1
3 2122100502 Robert Walker [04806] 17 39 1
4 2121800909 Noel Power [00909] 13 39 1
5 2121801093 Malcolm Holland [01093] 17 38 1
6 2121812923 Peter Keogh [12923] 6 38 1
7 2121802243 Richard Zionzee [02243] 6 37 1
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Mens Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

8 2121816267 Benny Hill [16267] 15 37 1
9 2121816860 Edward Prior [16860] 20 36 1
10 2121802911 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 23 36 1
11 2121801457 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 10 36 1
12 2121816264 Raymond Sanderson [16264] 20 36 1
13 2121814108 Peter Danyluk [14108] 14 36 1
14 2121808400 Roger Williams [08400] 18 34 1
15 2121801906 Stephen Grey [01906] 9 34 1
16 2121803042 Neville Newling [03042] 21 34 1
17 2121802996 Edward Collison [02996] 21 34 1
18 2121802302 Gregory Gill [02302] 12 34 1
19 2121808654 Robert Jones [08654] 9 33 1
20 2121807033 David Stirling [07033] 29 33 1
21 2121809708 John McCluskie [09708] 14 33 1

Men's Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Balls
2121802243 Richard Zionzee [02243]Mens NTP 13th 2
2121807181 William O'Connor [07181]Mens D/P 4th 2


